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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 19/01/2026 AMJAD K ASHIK  ASHIK  K (FTHR) ASHIYAN, 6/113A, 
POLICE QUARTERS 

ROAD, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

2 19/01/2026 Muhammed Shayan P E Abdul Nasar P E (FTHR) Naas Villa, T C ROAD, 
Thiruvangad, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

3 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL RIFA 
A 

NOUFAL MEETHAL 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL ZOHRA, M 
S  ROAD, Thiruvangad, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

4 19/01/2026 Muhammed Faris Abdul Saleem (FTHR) 16/ 527 Saneeghar 
Palliyath, Chokli, 

Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

5 19/01/2026 Muhammed Aakhil 
Nazim A T 

Naseer T K (FTHR) 005/194-A DUA, 
NETTUR, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

6 19/01/2026 RAMSHEENA K SUHARA K (MTHR) 11/88-Kenz, Pallithaze, 
Thiruvangad, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

7 19/01/2026 FAHEEM SADIQUE FASEEJA FATHIMA C 
(MTHR)

MEHNAS, KONOR 
VAYAL NORTH, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

8 19/01/2026 SALEEMUDDIN RAHILA (WIFE) 66,Jasmin villa, 
chetamcoon, Thalassery, 

Thalassery, 670101, 
Thalassery

  

9 19/01/2026 Arjun C Appukuttan C (FTHR) 10/220A, Kunduchira, 
Kadirur, Ponniam west, 

670641, Kadirur

  

10 19/01/2026 Mohammed Iqbal Ari 
Padikkal Madathil

Farhath Muhammed 
Iqubal (WIFE)

267, 'EBRAS', 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

11 19/01/2026 JASNI IQBAL IQBAL A (FTHR) HEAVAN, 
FIFITHMILE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

12 19/01/2026 AMRUTHLAYA K M P VIJINA (MTHR) 6/240 A, VIJINA 
NIVAS, 

CHUNDANGAPOIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

13 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISWAN T P

ASLAM T P (FTHR) SAFEE GHAR, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

14 19/01/2026 JOSHMA MADATHIL 
PADIKALETTI 

SREEKANTH K C 
(HSBN)

86A DEVAGANGA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

15 19/01/2026 KEERTHANA RAJ RAJEEVAN P (FTHR) SREE 
CHAITHANYAM, 

FOURTH MILE 
MALAL, PONNIAM 
WEST, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

16 19/01/2026 Kadeeja Zeba Firoz T (FTHR) C. Koovery House, 
Saidarpally, Thalasery, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

17 19/01/2026 FIZA FATHIMA M PHASULU (FTHR) AMAN, P M MUKKU, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

18 19/01/2026 SURENDRAN T M NANU (FTHR) SREELAYAM, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

19 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH LIYANA 
A

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 520/C HALEEMAS 
MEETHALE 

VYSHIAMPROTH, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

20 19/01/2026 bharathi nk surendran t (HSBN) SREELAYAM, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

21 19/01/2026 SHAZIM ANWAR ANVAR KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
PONNIAM PALAM, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

22 19/01/2026 REEJA SREEDHARAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL

SREEDHARAN 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

(HSBN)

13E SREEROSH 
SEASCAPE, 
PALISSERY, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

23 19/01/2026 SEENATH K N RASHAD P P  (HSBN) CHAKKERI, 
TEMPLEGATE, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

24 19/01/2026 JAMEELA P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

HEMANTHAM, 
PANACHULLATHIL 
ROAD, NEW MAHE, 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

25 19/01/2026 RAZINA K P RAHEESA M (MTHR) HAMD, PONNIAM 
PALAM, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM EAST P O, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

26 19/01/2026 HASHIM PARALATH SHAHIDA HASHIM 
(WIFE)

19/477 ZAMZAM, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

27 19/01/2026 FAHIMA K P RAHEESA M (MTHR) HAMD, PONNIAM 
PALAM, KADIRUR, 

PONNIAM EAST P O, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

28 19/01/2026 RASHEED K K HASNA SHERIN 
(WIFE)

PARAKKANDI 
HOUSE, KOLAYAD, 

KOLAYAD, 
KOLAYAD, 670650, 

THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

29 19/01/2026 SAJEEVAN K P BALAN C K (FTHR) SATLAJ, CHUNGAM, 
ERANHOLI, 

ERANHOLI, 670107, 
THALASSERY

  

30 19/01/2026 Yousuf Musthaque N K Musthaque P V (FTHR) 91, N K House 
Chirakkara, Thalassery 

Muncipality, 
Cherakkara, 670104, 

Thalassery

  

31 19/01/2026 Mohammed Ziyan Firoz T (FTHR) C Koovery House, 
Saidarpally, Thalassery, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

32 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZAL 
GAFAR 

ABDUL GAFAR U 
(FTHR)

SHALIMAS, 6TH 
MILE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR P O, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

33 19/01/2026 NIZAR C P SHAMSHAD  V K 
(WIFE)

SHAMNIZ, NEAR 
RAJAN SMARAKA 

VAYANA SALA, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

34 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN HANEEFA 

M P

HANEEFA (FTHR) 24/159 
POYILEENTAVIDA, 

KOPPALAM, 
KODIYERI, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

35 19/01/2026 SHYJA V P HAREESH K P (HSBN) SREENIDHI, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

36 19/01/2026 MANHA ANWAR ANVAR KUNIYIL 
(FTHR)

KHADEEJA MANZIL, 
PONNIAM PALAM, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

37 19/01/2026 PRAKASHAN C P BALAN NAMBIAR 
(FTHR)

15/147, KRISHNA 
NIVAS KAVIYOOR, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

38 19/01/2026 RAMSHEENA K RIYAS E (HSBN) 13/37B, BAITHUL 
AZKA, PONNIAM 

SARAMBI, PONNIAM 
WEST, PONNIAM 
WEST P O, 670641, 

THALASSERY

  

39 19/01/2026 JITHIN M C PRADEEPAN M C 
(FTHR)

VRINDAVAN, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANJOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

40 19/01/2026 SURENDRAN 
KRISHNAN 

KULAPRATH

KRISHNAN K K 
(FTHR)

SURENDRA 
SADHAN, 

UKKASMOTTA, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

41 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
K P

RUKHIYA K P (MTHR) UPPACHINTAVIDA, 
AYYAPPAN KINAR, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

42 19/01/2026 SASEENDRAN T KUNHIRAMAN 
(FTHR)

CHAMPAYTH 
KUNIYIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

43 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SIRAJUL ISLAM P K 

AYSHA ABDUL 
NASAR (MTHR)

BAITHUL MADEENA, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR P O, 
670642, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

44 19/01/2026 BILAL MOHAMMED 
FIROZE 

MOHAMMED FIROZE 
ABDULLAH (FTHR)

798, BAITHUL 
HIRAH, O V ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
670101, THALASSERY

  

45 19/01/2026 ARJUN E P PRADEEPAN E (FTHR) 12/143, Eroth, Olavilam, 
Chokli, Olavilam, 
673313, Thalassery

  

46 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIRZAN P K 

MUNEER 
PALLIKANDYTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

AYSHAS, 
ARAYAKKOOL, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

47 19/01/2026 AYISHA 
KOROTHKANDY 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) KANAMBATH 
ABDULLA MANZIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

48 19/01/2026 ROUNAV CHANDRU CHANDRU KUMAR 
(FTHR)

17/322 SARANGI, 
KANHIRATHIN 

KEEZHIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

49 19/01/2026 M JAMEELA MAHAMOOD T P 
(HSBN)

ARAFATH HOUSE, 
OLD KODUVALLI 

PALAM, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

50 19/01/2026 KOYERI ANKITHA KOYERI AJAY 
KUMAR (FTHR)

PALLATTIL THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

51 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAFAD 
B C 

SHAHNAZ B C 
(MTHR)

Kalathil House, Balam, 
Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

52 19/01/2026 ZENHA K U RAJUVANA K U 
(MTHR)

BADIRIYA MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANJOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

53 19/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN E T USMAN K (FTHR) SABIRA MANZIL, 
GARDENS ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

54 19/01/2026 Raniya Rainesh Rainesh Babu M E 
(FTHR)

Hridyam, Kuttimakool, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

55 19/01/2026 PRAMOD ALIYAN SHEEJA M (WIFE) 28/498 KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

56 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NAFREEN P P

UMMERKUTTY P K 
(FTHR)

PARAYULLA 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, NALLAM 
MILE, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

57 19/01/2026 SAMEERA V KHALID (HSBN) 25A ZAITHOON, 
MOORKKOTH 

MUKKU, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

58 19/01/2026 CHANDRAN K K V PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

27/132,PARAKKANDY 
HOUSE, KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

59 19/01/2026 ASHA ROSE V P ASHARAF V (FTHR) ALNAS, 
THOTTUMMAL, 
THALASSERY, 

UMMENCHIRA P O, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

60 19/01/2026 ZUHA ABDULLA P K MUHAMMED SHAZ 
(HSBN)

AYSHA MANZIL, 
FIFTH MILE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

61 19/01/2026 Fathimathul Rinsha 
Parveen A K

Abdul Rahim V K 
(FTHR)

Meppilatt Thazhe 
Kuniyil, Mangad, 

Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  

62 19/01/2026 ABDUL AMEENUL 
FARSEEN C K 

ABDULLA C K (FTHR) 15/25 A, ZAITHOON, 
MOORKOTH MUKK, 
ERANHOLI, NETTUR, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

63 19/01/2026 ABHINDEV K KOYERI 
AJAYKUMAR (FTHR)

PALLATTIL THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

64 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL NEJA 
N

ABDHUL RAHEEM V 
N (FTHR)

DARUL AMAAN, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

65 19/01/2026 UMA BABURAJ 
KOTTOL 

BABURAJ KOTTOL 
(HSBN)

13/23 PRAYAG, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

66 19/01/2026 GEORGE THOMAS AROKIA MERRY 
REGINA (WIFE)

LEKHALAYAM, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

67 19/01/2026 RASHEED P P ALI P (FTHR) 368 P P HOUSE, 
MADAPEEDIKA, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

68 19/01/2026 SUHARA T mayan (HSBN) shamna manzil, 
pilakool, thalassery, 
temple gate, 670102, 

thalassery

  

69 19/01/2026 THOTTATHIL 
YOUSEF HAMZA 

MUNTHAS (WIFE) BAITHUL KHAIR, 
GOPALPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

70 19/01/2026 ADIB SAJITH SAJITH (FTHR) 08/179 SANGEETHA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

71 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN FIROZ V P (FTHR) ARAFA MANZIL, 
FIFTH MILE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

72 19/01/2026 Ajvad K Farook A P (FTHR) Kallungul House, 
Chakkiyath Mukku, 
Thalassery, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

73 19/01/2026 REEHA RAHEEM N ABDUL RAHEEM V N 
(FTHR)

DARUL AMAAN, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

74 19/01/2026 SANIYA ROSE V P ASHARAF V (FTHR) ALNAS, 
THOTTUMMAL, 
THALASSERY, 

UMMENCHIRA P O, 
670649, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

75 19/01/2026 FARHA C M ASHRAF P K (FTHR) CEE YAM HOUSE, S S 
ROAD, 

CHERAKKARA, 
CHERAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

76 19/01/2026 A K Safeer Rajana Jayakumar 
(WIFE)

MANASA, 
kAVUMBHAGAM, 

THALASSERY, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

77 19/01/2026 NANDANA K K SREEDHARAN K K 
(FTHR)

KARINJA 
PARAMBATH, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

78 19/01/2026 RAFSHIN K A P FAROOK (FTHR) KALLUNGOOL 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKIYATH 
MUKKU, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

79 19/01/2026 AROKIA MARY 
REGINA

GEORGE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

LEKHALAYAM, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

ERANHOLI, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

670107, THALASSERY

  

80 19/01/2026 ADARSH K PADMANABHAN K 
(FTHR)

ADARSH K 
MAYILATTIL, 

KODIYERI, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

81 19/01/2026 DHANYA SURESH SUNITHA K P (MTHR) KOMATH HOUSE, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHOKLI, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

82 19/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

OLIVE, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

83 19/01/2026 MEHAK ASI MOHAMMED SAJITH 
(FTHR)

08/179 SANGEETHA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

84 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANNATH V 

MUHAMMED FIJAS P 
K (HSBN)

02/247,RAMLA 
MANZIL, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

85 19/01/2026 SHERLY RAJAN M K RAJAN M K (FTHR) MEETHALE 
KOYYOTTUMMAL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

86 19/01/2026 SAHAL NAZIM M MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) KENZ, THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

87 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM 
B 

MUHAMMED ALI C 
(FTHR)

DARUL AMAAN, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

THALASSERY, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

88 19/01/2026 JEFFIN C REJI SOPHY (MTHR) CHEERAN HOUSE, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

89 19/01/2026 ARSHEENA P V ABOOBAKKER K P 
(FTHR)

A P HOUSE, CHALIL, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

90 19/01/2026 DEEPTHA P PRADEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

387 PUTHIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
KODIYERI, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

91 19/01/2026 JABEENA T SAFEER K C (HSBN) JENNAH, MONTHAL, 
CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

92 19/01/2026 SUMAYA AYSHA ABDUL 
NASAR (MTHR)

BAITHUL MADEENA, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR P O, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

93 19/01/2026 FATHIMA P M NOUSHAD K (FTHR) MUNEERA, 
PILAKOOL, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

94 19/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA K K M P ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KELANKANDY 
HOUSE, PARAL, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

95 19/01/2026 MARYAM ALIA MUHAMMAD SUNI 
KELOTH POYIL 

(FTHR)

ABRAR, SAIDAR 
PALLY, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

96 19/01/2026 fathima c bushara c (MTHR) chettiyarambath, 
palissery, thalassery, 
thalassery, 670101, 

thalassery

  

97 19/01/2026 SAI SANGEERTH SHANOJ P (FTHR) NALINAM, 
PERUNTHATTIL, 

ERANHOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

98 19/01/2026 JAGADEESH V K BHARATHAN T V 
(FTHR)

JEEJA NIVAS, 
CHUNGAM, 
ERANHOLI, 

ERANHOLI, 670107, 
THALASSERY

  

99 19/01/2026 PUTHAN PURAYIL 
SALIM 

RASEENA (WIFE) THADAVANTAVIDA 
DARUL SALEEM, 

CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

100 19/01/2026 YADHUNAND P PRADEEP KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

387 PUTHIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
KODIYERI, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

101 19/01/2026 SHAZIN K P RASHID E P (FTHR) AL MINA, 
CHOYYADAM, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

102 19/01/2026 K V SHWETHA K V SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

52/458, Koduvally 
Valappil, Holloway 
Road, Thalassery, 

Thalassery, 670101, 
Thalassery

  

103 19/01/2026 SHARMINAS A K MAHAMOOD (FTHR) BAITH AL NIHMATH, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

104 19/01/2026 BANAMMAL AVULA 
NAZEER

AVULA (FTHR) ALFAJAR QUATERS, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

105 19/01/2026 BYJU VASOOTTY RAMA (MTHR) 12/75, Cheriya 
Nadakkal, Olavilam, 

Chokli, Olavilam, 
673313, Thalassery

  

106 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFAS 
K

RAHOOF M (FTHR) HARSH, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

THALASSERY, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

107 19/01/2026 SUNIL K HAREENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

SAVIDHAM, 
KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

108 19/01/2026 VARDHA FATHIMA C RAFEEK P K (FTHR) FIRDHOUSE, PARAL, 
THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

109 19/01/2026 ASHIQUE K N SAJITHA K N (MTHR) BAITHUL AZEEZ, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANJOLI, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

110 19/01/2026 SHEETHAL P SHEEBA P (MTHR) PATHALAYINTAVIDA 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

111 19/01/2026 NAFIYATH P K KHADEEJA K (MTHR) 45/1770 KELOTH 
HOUSE, AZAD 
BEACH ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

112 19/01/2026 Sameer P P HAMSA P P (FTHR) PULIKOOL HOUSE, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

113 19/01/2026 RAJENDRAN 
KURUNNANTAVIDA 

BINDU RAJENDRAN 
(WIFE)

40/73 WOODSIDE, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

114 19/01/2026 RAFEEQ IBRAHIM MOHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

MARHABA MANZIL, 
RIYAS NAGAR, 
THALASSERY, 

MOOZHIKKARA P O, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

115 19/01/2026 ZANHA FATHIMA P K ANVAR (FTHR) THAZHATH 
VEETTIL, CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

116 19/01/2026 AMEENUL 
THABAZMA 

THAZNEEM A K

RASHEED (FTHR) BAITH AL NIHMATH, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

117 19/01/2026 ARVIN NORONHA PRAVEEN NORONA 
(FTHR)

FATHIMACOLONY, 
CHALIL, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

118 19/01/2026 Lathika Kelan (FTHR) Nadammal House, 
Chirakkara, Thalassery, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

119 19/01/2026 sumayya p mohamed ali vb (HSBN) abu mansion, 
madapeedika, 

thalassery, paral, 
670671, thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

120 19/01/2026 Mohammed Sahal Nizar C (FTHR) Kariyaden Cheerayil, 
Saidarpally, Thalassery, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

121 19/01/2026 RISHIKA M P P 
MURALEEDHARAN 

(FTHR)

SMRUTHI, PONNIAM 
WEST, THALASSERY, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

122 19/01/2026 ZENHA FATHIMA RAFEEQUE HAJI V P 
(FTHR)

02/34 ZENHAS, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

123 19/01/2026 BINDU RAJENDRAN RAJENDRAN 
KURUNNANTAVIDA 

(FTHR)

40/73 WOODSIDE, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

124 19/01/2026 HAFSATH BEEBI 
CHERUVAKKARA 

ASEES (HSBN) 148 FIFAZ, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

125 19/01/2026 SAFIYA K K UMMER (FTHR) BAITHUL IHSAN, 
SREE NARAYANA 

MADAM, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

126 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAJIH 
O K 

RAFEEQUE P (FTHR) JAMEELA MANZIL, 
OLILAKANDY, 
KURICHIYIL, 

TEMPLE GATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

127 19/01/2026 SURENDRAN 
MATTANKOT 

KUNIYIL 

KUNHUNNI (FTHR) PATHALAYINTE 
VITA, CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

128 19/01/2026 MARIYAM AHLA K K GISER ALI C (FTHR) ZAHAR, PUTHIYA 
ROAD, NEW MAHE, 

PERINGADI P O, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

129 19/01/2026 SHAHIDA P V FAIZAL P V (HSBN) PRAS VALAPPIL, 
TEMPLE GATE, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

130 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED REZAL 
K K

RASHEED P (FTHR) RAFFA, CHEMBRA, 
ASARIKAVU, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

131 19/01/2026 RAOOF P V SAFA (MTHR) ASHARINDAVIDA 
RAHAMGAR, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

132 19/01/2026 ABINAV M ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 27/326 PUTHAN 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

EENGAYILPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

133 19/01/2026 MILHA ROUNAK M NAVAS K M (FTHR) AMINAS, 
AANIKKAMPOIL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

134 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
THAHIR P P

ABOOTTY V P (FTHR) 53/55 THAVAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KODUVALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

135 19/01/2026 NANDANA P K VALSARAJAN P K 
(FTHR)

ATTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

136 19/01/2026 RASIYA P ANVAR K (HSBN) 5/261,THAZHATH 
VEETTIL, CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

137 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
T K 

NASEEM C (FTHR) IHALAS, PULLODI, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

138 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI P PRASANTH KUMAR 
C (FTHR)

562, MYLATTIL 
THAZHE, KODIYERI, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

139 19/01/2026 AYSHA SALIM SALIM S M (FTHR) 14/221 A MISHKAT, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

140 19/01/2026 THILAKAN V P KUMARAN (FTHR) MANOLIL HOUSE, 
MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

141 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAZIL 
A 

Femina O K (MTHR) 13/20 Aflan, 
Kanhirathinkeezhil, 

Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

142 19/01/2026 U K NAZEER MOIDU (FTHR) KUMBALAPARAMATH, 
CHETTAM KUNNU, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

143 19/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA O SHAMNA O (MTHR) 608 OLIYATH 
HOUSE, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

144 19/01/2026 hisham haneefa k n haneefa p  (FTHR) fathima manzil, 
chakkiathu mukku, 

thalassery, temple gate, 
670102, thalassery

  

145 19/01/2026 BASUDEB B BABU G T K (FTHR) GURUKKAL THAZHE 
KUNIYIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

146 19/01/2026 MUBASSIR K K ASHIYANA T V 
(WIFE)

MAZNA MANZIL, 
MATTAMBRAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

147 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RAHILA 

RASHEED K (FTHR) K T HOUSE, 
KALLILTHAZHA, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

148 19/01/2026 Musthafa Faizal P K Moidu (FTHR) 02/60, Khairunnisas, 
Mele Champad, 

Panniyannur, Champad, 
670694, Thalassery

  

149 19/01/2026 MILHAN NAVAS M RUKZANA M (MTHR) AAMINAS, 
AANIKKAMPOIL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

150 19/01/2026 MESHYRE RAMESH 
NADUKANDY

RAMESH 
NADUKANDY (FTHR)

BLISS, BALAM, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

151 19/01/2026 SEREENA K N SHAMSU (HSBN) CHAKKARI HOUSE, 
TEMPLEGATE, 
THALASSERY, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

152 19/01/2026 NADEERA T K KHADER T K (FTHR) THAYYULLATHIL 
THAZHEKUNIYIL, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

153 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SIYA P P E MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

EKKANDY HOUSE, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

154 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HENNA V P

SAMEER V P (FTHR) CHANGAROL 
MEETHAL, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

155 19/01/2026 REEM SHAZIYA K MUHAMMED QAIS K 
(FTHR)

MASKAN, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

156 19/01/2026 Kadeeja Dana Anees Anees V (FTHR) Safiya Manzil, 
Pilakkool, Thalassery, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

157 19/01/2026 MILHAJ NAVAS M RUKZANA M M 
(MTHR)

AAMINAS, 
AANIKKAMPOIL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

158 19/01/2026 ANVAR KUNIYIL MAMMU (FTHR) 5/261,THAZHATH 
VEETTIL, CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

159 19/01/2026 HIDASH M NASARIYA M (MTHR) KENZ, VENUS 
CORNER, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

160 19/01/2026 SEENA M BABU A V (HSBN) CHATHAM 
PARAMBATH, 

PULLIODE, 
KADIRUR, 

UMMENCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

161 19/01/2026 amaan mohamed muhamed ali (FTHR) abu mansion, 
madapeedika, 

thalassery, paral, 
670671, thalassery

  

162 19/01/2026 NAJIYA SHAREEN T 
T 

ABDUL NAZEER M K 
(FTHR)

31/40/G KISWA, 
PARAL, KODIYERI, 

PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

163 19/01/2026 P M UMMER Mohammed P P (FTHR) 33/470 MANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

164 19/01/2026 FOUSAL K K AZEEZ P K (FTHR) K K HOUSE, 
KODUVALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

165 19/01/2026 FATHIMA MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF P (FTHR)

ARMAN, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

166 19/01/2026 ANILA V SREYAS B (HSBN) 220 KOKKARI 
HOUSE, NEAR 
KOODAKKAL 
MADAPPURA, 

PONNIAM EAST, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

167 19/01/2026 SHIBILI V K FASEELA K (MTHR) AL ARSH, PONNIAM 
WEST, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

168 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAD 
C M 

HASSAN (FTHR) SAHAD VILLA, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

169 19/01/2026 ARSHEENA K ABDUL RAHAMAN 
(FTHR)

ARSH, 
UKSSAMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

170 19/01/2026 AMINA SAFA P P SAREENA P P (MTHR) THANAL, PONNIAN 
PALAM, PANOOR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

171 19/01/2026 NISHANA T K KUNHAHAMMED T K 
(FTHR)

T K HOUSE, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

172 19/01/2026 RASHEED K RAMLA A M (WIFE) TWIBA, 
KALLILTHAZHA, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
670671, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

173 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FARHAN 

MUNEER T P (FTHR) 10/504, THEKKE 
PANACHULLATHIL, 
MATHIPARAMBU, 

CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

174 19/01/2026 RUKZANA NAVAS NAVAS K M (HSBN) AAMINAS, 
AANIKKAMPOIL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

175 19/01/2026 AYSHA K K ANWAR M P (FTHR) POOMALAYAM, 
KIDARANKUNNU, 

NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL P O, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

176 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIM 
SHAMEER C 

SHAMNA C (MTHR) AL FAIZ, FORTH 
MILE, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

177 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K P 

ASKAR K P (FTHR) ADIL MAHAL, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

178 19/01/2026 RANA RAFEEQ RAFEEQ (FTHR) MEETHAL 
PARAMBATH, 
MENAPRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

179 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAYAN ISMAIL 

ISMAIL 
VALIYAPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

180 19/01/2026 KHADEEJA REEM 
PUTHANPURA 

MALLATTI 
RANDUPURAYIL

NOUSHEEL NABEEL 
(FTHR)

SUKOON, NALAM 
MILE, PONNIAM 
WEST, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

181 19/01/2026 EBRAHIM P V KUNHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, PUTHOOR, 

KUNNOTHPARAMB, 
PUTHUR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

182 19/01/2026 ATHIRA K SIJI K (MTHR) MAMBALLI 
KUNNUMMAL, 

KODIYERI, PARAL, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

183 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN V K 

NAJMA RAHEEM V K 
(MTHR)

RIFAS, PONNIAM 
WEST, PONNIAM 
WEST, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

184 19/01/2026 SHAJU K SHIMNA E K (WIFE) INDHEEVARAM, 
PULLIODE EAST, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

185 19/01/2026 G BRIJESH JIJU SHABINA BRIJESH 
(WIFE)

SHABNAM NIVAS, 
PARAL, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASSERY

  

186 19/01/2026 MANMAYA A DEEPA K (MTHR) KUTTIAN HOUSE, 
KURICHIYIL, NEW 

MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

187 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHABNA 

SHAFEEK K K (HSBN) 4/332/B, RAHMA, 
AANDIPEEDIKA, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

188 19/01/2026 THAMANNA V HAMZA M (FTHR) SHALINAS, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

189 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
SADIQUE

SADIQUE P M (FTHR) X/322, EZZATH 
KOMATH BAZAR, 

PERINGADI, 
PERINGADI, 673312, 

THALASSERY

  

190 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH P K 

SHINAS 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KUNHIPARAMBATH, 
BALAN PEEDIKA, 
PERINGATHUR, 

PULIYANAMBRAM, 
670675, THALASSERY

  

191 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NASEEBA M

kasim p (FTHR) baithul arafa, 
vadakkumbad, eranholi, 

nettur, 670105, 
thalassery

  

192 19/01/2026 RAZWA MUNEER MUNEER M (FTHR) 200B, RAUZA, NEW 
MAHE, KURICHIYIL, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

193 19/01/2026 RISVANA SHERI M KASIM P (FTHR) BAITHUL ARAFA, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, NETTUR, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

194 19/01/2026 Sharmina B Rasheed B (FTHR) AFNIDA MANZIL, 
MUZHAPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPILANGAD, 

670662, KANNUR

  

195 19/01/2026 ABDUL HASEEB C P 
K

MARIYU C P K 
(MTHR)

BISMI MAHAL, S S 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

196 19/01/2026 JAZA FATHIMA 
SIRAJ C

SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) SHASI GHAR, 
MENAPRAM, 
THUNDIYIL 

PEEDIKA, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI P O, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

197 19/01/2026 HAIZA SARA MOHAMMED 
NILPHER (FTHR)

ZAITH, PULLODI 
ROAD, KADIRUR, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

670641, THALASSERY

  

198 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T P P

NAJEEB T P P (FTHR) BUSHARAS, 
MAMMALIMUKKU, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

199 19/01/2026 ASMEERA B M JASEEL K K (HSBN) 338/C KAINNAIL 
HOUSE, 

UKKASMOTTA, 5TH 
MILE, KADIRUR, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

200 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NYSHAN P

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 242A, NOORMAHAL, 
KOPPALAM, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

201 19/01/2026 Sini Raj P M Manoj P P (HSBN) Thushaaram, 
Madapeedika, Kodiyeri, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

202 19/01/2026 GIYANA M SUNIL KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

AAGNEYAM, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

203 19/01/2026 ALIYAMBATH 
KOROTH KADER 

MOOSA A K (FTHR) BAITHUL YAHSAN, 
PULLIYODE WEST, 

KADIRUR, 
UMMENCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

204 19/01/2026 Ummusalma Sathar P Saneera P (MTHR) Sajidha Manzil, 
Pilakool, Thiruvangad, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

205 19/01/2026 MAHAROOF P MASHOOD (FTHR) SUBAIDAS, 
CHAMPAD, PANOOR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

206 19/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan P Sameer Payyantevida 
(FTHR)

Payyantavida, Kadukka 
Bazar, Chokli, Chokli, 

670672, Thalassery

  

207 19/01/2026 AHRAR BIN ABDUL 
RAZIK

RAZIK N P (FTHR) MABROOK, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

208 19/01/2026 Rajeevan M Sheeja C (WIFE) Ambujam, Illikunnu, 
Thalassery, Nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

209 19/01/2026 abdul jaleel nk nk pathootty (MTHR) kunchin bidukettil, 
mambaram, pathiriyad, 

pinarayi, 670741, 
thalassery

  

210 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAZIN M 

SAJNA M (FTHR) 297, RAHATH, M S 
ROAD, 

CHERAKKARA, 
670104, THALASSERY

  

211 19/01/2026 AHMED FAYAS A ISMAIL M P (FTHR) MASHKOOR, 
PUNNOL, 

KURICHIYIL, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

212 19/01/2026 VIDHUL VINOD VINOD KUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

MARUNNUPETTIPARAMP, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

213 19/01/2026 FIDHIN SAMAAH 
CHONOKADAVATH 

ABDU SEMMHE 
(FTHR)

SAAYA, 
CHETTAMCOON, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

214 19/01/2026 M S Thushaar Manoj P P (FTHR) Thushaaram, 
Madapeedika, Kodiyeri, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

215 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

05/258 - A,SUROOR, 
ARAYAKOOL, 
ARAYAKOOL, 
CHAMPAD P O, 

670694, THALASSERY

  

216 19/01/2026 mashood p k muhammed (FTHR) subaidas, champad, 
thalassery, champad, 

670694, thalassery

  

217 19/01/2026 HANNA U NASARIYA (MTHR) ZEENAD, CHAMBAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

218 19/01/2026 Suhaiba P P Suhara P P (MTHR) Zeenath Manzil, 
Pilakool, Thiruvangad, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

219 19/01/2026 SYAMALA A T V 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

(HSBN)

AMBIKA NIVAS, 
KRISHNAVIHAR, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

220 19/01/2026 RAHEENA N K N K ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL, 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

221 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SALEEM THAZHE 

KANDI

SOUDHA K C (WIFE) PUTHIYA 
PARAMBATH, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
KADIRUR, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

222 19/01/2026 DASNADAS SANEESH P (HSBN) 30/524 SRAVANA 
KAILAS, KODIYERI, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

223 19/01/2026 Kadeeja T Musanneefa T (MTHR) 555, Chettamcoon road, 
Thalassery, Thalassery, 

670101, Thalassery

  

224 19/01/2026 Adam Armiyah Beena TC (MTHR) 44/2736 Roshni, Jubilee 
Road, Thalassery, 

Thalassery, 670101, 
Thalassery

  

225 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
AMNA V P

HASEENA (MTHR) AL MIHRAJ, 
KEEZHMADAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY

  

226 19/01/2026 SUDHARMA K M RANESH K (HSBN) RAM PRASAD, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
KARIYAD SOUTH, 
673316, THLASSERI

  

227 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM T 

SHARMINA T (MTHR) BAITHUL SAFA, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 
THALASSERY, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

228 19/01/2026 ADAM ZAEEM AK HASSAN AHAMAD P 
P (FTHR)

A K HOUSE, J T 
ROAD, THALASERY, 

TEMPLE GATE, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

229 19/01/2026 SUJATHA P K DASAN P V (HSBN) 2/443/A, 
POOVADANTAVIDA 

VELANDY, 
NIDUMBRAM, 

CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 
670672, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

230 19/01/2026 NASAR K HAMSA V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBATH, 
CHKKIYATH 

MUKKU, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

231 19/01/2026 AYSHA RASHID RASHID E (FTHR) 32/78/A HADDAD 
MANZIL, 

KALLILTHAZHA, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

232 19/01/2026 LYJI K P PRAMOD V P (HSBN) VALIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, 
UMMENCHIRA PO, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

233 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HANAN NOUSHAD K 

P

SHABANA K P 
(MTHR)

RAMLAS, PUNNOL, 
THALASSERY, 

KURICHIYIL, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

234 19/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P P MAJEED M (FTHR) PUTHIYA PURAYIL 
HOUSE, MAIN ROAD 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

235 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
N K 

ABDUL SALEEM N K 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDIYIL 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

236 19/01/2026 BASHEER MEETHAL 
PARAMBATH 

FAREEDA P M (WIFE) FABNAS, 
GRAMATHI, CHOKLI, 

CHOKLI, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  

237 19/01/2026 M Safeera Jameela (MTHR) Meetha House, Pilakool, 
Thiruvangad, Temple 

Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

238 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FAZIYA 

SIRAJUDEEN A V 
(HSBN)

MUSTHAFAS, 
ACHARATH ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

239 19/01/2026 K.Arjun Anitha (MTHR) 7/357, Kavumbagam, 
Thiruvengade, 

Kavumbagam, 670469, 
Thaluk

  

240 19/01/2026 SHAMIL ASHARAF K V C ASHARAF (FTHR) KALLIL HOUSE, 
ERANHOLI, 
ERANHOLI, 

PONNIAM WEST, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

241 19/01/2026 JAMEEL SUFYJA RAFEEQUE 
VAZHAYIL HOUSE 

(HSBN)

THAZHE VAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, KURICHIYIL, 

NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

242 19/01/2026 ARSHID P KANAKAN K (FTHR) PARAYULLA 
PARAMBATH, 

UKKASMOTTA, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

243 19/01/2026 ASHARAF P V P C ABDULLA (FTHR) ZEENATH MAHAL, 
EENGAYILPEEDIKA, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

244 19/01/2026 RIMNA NK SAYED P A (FTHR) RINSHAS, 
SAIDARPALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

245 19/01/2026 PRINCE V DAS P V DASAN (FTHR) 2/443/A, VELANDY 
HOUSE, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

246 19/01/2026 DEVANANDHA C MADHU C (FTHR) PULLOT MEETHAL, 
MADATHUMBAGAM, 

ERANJOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

247 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KHAMEES A K

KHALID CHAMALI 
(FTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
KOPPALAM, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

248 19/01/2026 FIROZ M KHADER (FTHR) MEENCHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

249 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RIZA 
ASHRAF 

ASHRAF P P (FTHR) RAHATH MANZIL, 
KSNDOTH POYI, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANOOR, 670692, 

THALASSERY

  

250 19/01/2026 M JAYAPRAKASAN M KUMARAN (FTHR) 509 SREEKRISHNA 
NIVAS, KOPPALAM, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

251 19/01/2026 RUKIYA ASLAM P C (HSBN) P C HOUSE, 
ERUVATTY, 
ERUVATTY, 

KAPPUMMAL, 
670647, THALASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

252 19/01/2026 AMJITH V VINODAN (FTHR) THONDIYANTAVIDA 
THAZHE KUNIYIL, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

253 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL P P

MASHOOD 
PILACHERI (FTHR)

BAITHUL RAHMA, 
PULLYOD, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

254 19/01/2026 Samvritha p p SURESH (FTHR) PUTHAN PURAYIL, 
MEKKUNNU, 

CHOKLI, 
MEKKUNNU, 670675, 

THALASSERY

  

255 19/01/2026 NANDANA K P RAGHU K P (FTHR) 383, PARAKANDY 
HOUSE, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

256 19/01/2026 AFSHANA T P MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM (FTHR)

VADAKKEDATH 
HOUSE, 

UKKASMOTTA, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

257 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AYYOOB T K 

USMAN K M (FTHR) BUSHRAS, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

THALASSERY, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

258 19/01/2026 SANA SATHAR SATHAR M (FTHR) HIRA, VETTUMMAL, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR 

PO, 670642, 
THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

259 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEER A K 

MUHAMMED 
ALACHAN 

KANDIYIL (FTHR)

ALICHAN KANDI, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

260 19/01/2026 RASIN MAHAMOOD 
P 

MAHAMOOD P 
(FTHR)

PUNATHIL, 
PALLIKKUNI, 

CHOKLI, OLAVILAM, 
673313, THALASSERY

  

261 19/01/2026 ANJUMOL SAJI PREMJITH N (HSBN) PAREMMAL, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

262 19/01/2026 K P PREMALATHA M MUKUNDAN 
(HSBN)

SREEPURAM, 
PODUVANCHERY, 

THALASHERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 
THALASHERY

  

263 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAHIS 
K M

RAYEES K M (FTHR) DHARUL HUDHA, 
PARAKETT, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

264 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASAL 
HUZAIN K P 

SHANIBI K P (MTHR) KISMATH MANZIL, 
KURICHIYIL, 
PARIMADAM, 

KURICHIYIL P O, 
670102, THALASSERY

  

265 19/01/2026 PRAJWAL LAL M J M JAYAPRAKASAN 
(FTHR)

509 SREEKRISHNA 
NIVAS, KOPPALAM, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

266 19/01/2026 AADIL BIN NOUFAL FATHIMA P V (MTHR) DILDAR, WEAVERS 
STREET, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

267 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
T P 

HASHIM P (FTHR) 01/189,ZAMZAM, 
EDAYILPEEDIKA, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

268 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZAIN M NAVAS K (FTHR) NUJOOM PALACE, 
PULLYOD, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

269 19/01/2026 Fidal S Sunil Kumar K (FTHR) Sunil Nivas, Olavilam, 
Chokli, Olavilam, 
673313, Thalassery

  

270 19/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA P T V PRAJITHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

PRADEEPAM, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 
KUTHUPARAMBA, 

670643, THALASSERY

  

271 19/01/2026 Muhammad Adhil V U Shareefa (OTHR) Valiya Uchummal, 
Koduvally, Thalassery, 

Nettur, 670105, 
Thalassery

  

272 19/01/2026 Ananya Aneesh Aneesh V (FTHR) Sree Siva, Madapeedika, 
Kodiyeri, Temple Gate, 

670102, Thalassery

  

273 19/01/2026 SARANYA P R RAVI R (FTHR) 34/434/A 
SOUPARNIKA, 

MADAPEEDIKA, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

274 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JAREESH K C 

ISMAYIL 
PEEDIKAYILAKATH 

CHERIY (FTHR)

SUKNA, PERINGADI, 
NEW MAHE, 

PERINGADI, 673312, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

275 19/01/2026 MILAN U K VINODAN C N (FTHR) 12/238, Unniyaracham 
Kandiyil, Olavilam, 
Chokli, Olavilam, 
673313, Thalassery

  

276 19/01/2026 SUHARA V ANEEFA (HSBN) SINANA QUARTERS, 
VADIKKAL, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

277 19/01/2026 VALSALA 
RAMESHBABU 
PARAKANDY

RAMESHBABU 
(HSBN)

MANIKKATHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDANGAPOIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

278 19/01/2026 ANNAKUTTY K L K K JOSE (HSBN) KALARICKEL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUSSERY, 
PAYAM, PAYAM, 

670703, THALASSERY

  

279 19/01/2026 M MUKUNDAN ANANTHAN (FTHR) SREEPURAM, 
PODUVANCHERY, 

THALASSERY, 
PARAL, 670671, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

280 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAN 
P P 

MASHOOD K (FTHR) 2/393, RUKIYAS, 
PULLIODE, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

281 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
RASHA V C 

SHARAFUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

VALAPPICHIKANDI 
V C HOUSE, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

282 19/01/2026 PRAFFUL LAL M J M JAYAPRAKASAN 
(FTHR)

509 SREEKRISHNA 
NIVAS, KOPPALAM, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

283 19/01/2026 SASWATH RAM SWETHA KUMARI K 
E (MTHR)

NARAYANEEYAM, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

284 19/01/2026 HRITHIKA T PRADEEPAN R 
(FTHR)

THANAKANDYIL, 
MANEKKARA, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

285 19/01/2026 mouzin nazal ck afthab (FTHR) thavijas, chettamkunnu, 
thalassery, thalassery, 

670101, thalassery

  

286 19/01/2026 FATHIMA K M MAMMAD (FTHR) 9/282/C, MAFAZ, C P 
ROAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

287 19/01/2026 Farha S Salmankhan P (FTHR) Love Green, Chirakkara, 
Thalassery, Chirakkara, 

670104, Thalassery

  

288 19/01/2026 REVATHI K P RAVEENDRAN K P 
(HSBN)

KANNADI 
PARAMBATH, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

289 19/01/2026 FASNA A K SABIRA A K (MTHR) SABIRAS, 
GOPALAPETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

290 19/01/2026 ADINATH K PRAMODAN K (FTHR) KOONAM KANDIYIL, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

291 19/01/2026 ALET JOSE JOSE K K (FTHR) KALARICKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUSSERY, 
PAYAM, PAYAM, 
670703, KANNUR

  

292 19/01/2026 P SHEEJA M JAYAPRAKASAN 
(HSBN)

509 SREEKRISHNA 
NIVAS, KOPPALAM, 

KODIYERI, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

293 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SALIMA V

SHAKEER V (FTHR) AL RAS, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

294 19/01/2026 FOUSIYA P P HAMSA (HSBN) T K HOUSE, 
PONNIAM WEST, 

KADIRUR, PONNIAM 
WEST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

295 19/01/2026 NASEER K KALID (FTHR) FOUMI COTTAGE, 
KURICHIYIL, NEW 

MAHE, TEMPLE 
GATE, 670102, 
THALASSERY

  

296 19/01/2026 SHAFNA C V LATHEEF (FTHR) CHERIYA VALOTH 
VALPPU, O V ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY POST, 
670101, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

297 19/01/2026 HABEEBA RAYEES RAYEES (FTHR) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 
MUZHAPPILANGAD, 

670662, EDAKKAD

  

298 19/01/2026 SAFWANA P K ASOO (FTHR) 13/552 ARAFA 
MAHAL, PUNNOL, 

NEW MAHE, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

299 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K K 

ABDUL AZEES 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
THAZHE CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

300 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANNAN A P 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA V C (FTHR)

31/195 A ZAM ZAM, 
MEETHALEVAYAL, 
KODIYERI, PARAL, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

301 19/01/2026 B S DEVANANDA BALAKRISHNAN V 
(FTHR)

KALARIYULLATHIL 
HOUSE, ANJAM 
MILE, KADIRUR, 

KADIRUR, 670642, 
THALASSERY

  

302 19/01/2026 BASHEER A ABOOTTY PONNAN 
(FTHR)

AL SAFA, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

303 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHADA K S KHADER C H (FTHR) SURAFAS, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERRY

  

304 19/01/2026 SAMEEMA M M SHAMEER K K 
(HSBN)

SHANTHI BHAVAN, 
SAIDARPALLI, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

305 19/01/2026 SANKEERTH SAJEEV SHEEJA P K (MTHR) PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THOTTUMMAL, 
VADAKUMBAD, 
UMMANCHIRA, 

670649, THALASSERY

  

306 19/01/2026 AKASH P RAMESHAN P (FTHR) AJEENDRA NIVAS, 
KUNDUCHIRA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR 
P O, 670642, 

THALASSERY

  

307 19/01/2026 FIBA NEHRIN K DIRAR T C (FTHR) HASEENA MANZIL, 
CHAMPAD, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

308 19/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SALIHA V

SHAKEER V (FTHR) AL RAAS, 
UKKASMOTTA, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

309 19/01/2026 SAHLA SHIREEN FATHIMATH 
SHARBINA T V 

(MTHR)

SHERZ, 
PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

310 19/01/2026 SANAM SALEEM SALIM MOIDU (FTHR) ARMAN, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

311 19/01/2026 Minof P P Hafseena M V (WIFE) Parambath Kandy Poyil, 
Temple Gate, 

Thiruvangad, Temple 
Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

312 19/01/2026 ADITYA SANJAY SANJAY T M (FTHR) SURABHI, 
CHOYADAM, 

PONNIAM EAST, 
PONNIAM, 670641, 

THALASSERY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

313 19/01/2026 ARSHA DEVI K P SURESH BABU P M 
(FTHR)

ANITHA NIVAS, 
OLAVILAM, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

314 19/01/2026 ROSHNI RAJESH 
NAIR

RAJESH P (FTHR) NARAYANIYAM, 
NARANGOLI, 
ERANHOLI, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
670105, THALASSERY

  

315 19/01/2026 Anvaya Anoop Reena V (MTHR) 12/198, Kottemmal, 
Olavilam, Chokli, 
Olavilam, 673313, 

Thalassery

  

316 19/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K V SUNIL K V (FTHR) 583 
SREENANDHANAM, 

CENTRAL 
VAYALALAM, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLEGATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

317 19/01/2026 HARIF V U SHAREEFA (MTHR) VALIYA 
UCHUMMAL, 
KODUVALLY, 
THALASSERY, 

NETTUR, 670105, 
THALASSERY

  

318 19/01/2026 KHALID MUHAMMED (FTHR) K M HOUSE, 
CHAMPAD, 

THALASSERY, 
CHAMPAD, 670694, 

THALASSERY

  

319 19/01/2026 Muhammed Raihan T p Rasiya T p (MTHR) 143, ussan motta, new 
mahe, kurichiyil, 
670102, thalassery

  

320 19/01/2026 NADA MARYAM 
KANZ 

ASHRAF KANZ 
(FTHR)

KANZ, ARAAM MILE, 
KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

321 19/01/2026 SHAZAR JAHAN 
MASHHOOD 

MASHHOOD AVAL  
PEEDIKA VALAPPIL 

(HSBN)

KARANGOTT 
HOUSE, PULLAMBI 

ROAD, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

322 19/01/2026 ANILA C V PADMANABHAN C V 
(FTHR)

11/369,AGASTHYAM, 
ARAYAKKOOL, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

323 19/01/2026 SANLIYA SAJEEV V K SHEEJA P K (MTHR) PUTHIYEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THOTTUMAL, 
KADHIRUR, 

UMMANCHIRA, 
670649, THALASSERY

  

324 19/01/2026 MUHAMMEDNAJILSAJITH NAFILA PP (FTHR) BAITHUL ARAFA, 
CHAMPAD, 
KOORARA, 

KOORARA, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

325 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHARBINA SAMEER 

SAMEER (HSBN) SHERZ, 
PARIMADAM, NEW 
MAHE, NEW MAHE, 

673311, THALASSERY

  

326 19/01/2026 FATHIMA M NADEERA M (MTHR) 280-B JANNAH, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

327 19/01/2026 FAHAD BIN 
BADARUDHEEN

BADARUDHEEN 
VELLAVUR KUNIYIL 

(FTHR)

YAFSY, MELE 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

328 19/01/2026 YAFSEENA PUTHU 
KUDIYIL 

BADARUDHEEN 
VELLAVUR KUNIYIL 

(HSBN)

YAFSY, CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

329 19/01/2026 NAB HAN NIZAR K K NIZAR A (FTHR) 5/291, LIMRA, 
VETTUMMAL, 

KADIRUR, EAST 
KADIRUR P O, 

670642, THALASSERY

  

330 19/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHALA SABIRA C P (MTHR) SABIRAS, 
CHUNDANGAPOYIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM 

EAST, 670641, 
THALASSERY

  

331 19/01/2026 DEVANJANA P K SATHEESHAN P K 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA 
KULANGARA, 

PUNNOL, KODIYERI, 
PUNNOL P O, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

332 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED RISAN 
K

ABDULLA (FTHR) RABIYA MANZIL, 
NEELOTH VALAPPU, 

GOPALAPETTA, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

333 19/01/2026 Gautham S Sugathan M (FTHR) 13/338 A, Manekkara, 
Panniyannur, 

Panniyannur, 670671, 
Thalassery

  

334 19/01/2026 Ayush MK Sajith A (FTHR) Thayyil Veedu, Thayyil 
mukku, Kadirur, 

Poinniam East, 670641, 
Thalassery

  

335 19/01/2026 Jumna N shamnas (HSBN) thaiparambath house, 
ancham mail, kathirur, 

kathirur, 670642, 
thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

336 19/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA PK BABU YESUDAS P 
(FTHR)

41/19, 
THANGALVALAPPIL, 

GOPALA PETTA, 
THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

337 19/01/2026 DILSHA D DILEEP KUMAR C P 
(FTHR)

24/295 - 
DEVAKISADANAM, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

338 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH FAIHA BADARUDHEEN 
VELLAVUR KUNITIL 

(FTHR)

YAFSY, MELE 
CHAMPAD, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  

339 19/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RABEEH C

CHERUVALATH 
YAHKOOB (FTHR)

DARUL ANWAR, 
BAMMANI ROAD, 

KANDDAM KUNNU, 
NEERVELI, 670701, 

THALASSERY

  

340 19/01/2026 NAZALIYANA P K SHAMINA (MTHR) 300-B HARZ, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, NEW MAHE, 
673311, THALASSERY

  

341 19/01/2026 VINODAN T BALAN (FTHR) VISMAYAM, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

PANNIYANNUR P O, 
670671, THALASSERY

  

342 19/01/2026 Muhammed Faman. C UMMER FAROOKH 
CHANGAROTH 

(FTHR)

AYSHAS, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, PANOOR, 

670692, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

343 19/01/2026 SAFA MARIYAM 
ASHARAF

VP ASHARAF (FTHR) ARSH, KAYYATH 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

344 19/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHANA U K 

MUHAMMED 
SALEEM T P (FTHR)

06/378,RABIYAS, 
KANHIRATHIN 

KEEZHIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, 670672, 

THALASSERY

  

345 19/01/2026 BISHARUL HAFI K MUHAMMAD FAYAS 
(FTHR)

06/43-A,SAFA, 
PERINGADI, NEW 

MAHE, PERINGADI, 
673312, THALASSERY

  

346 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAMAN MANGALAT 

FASI HUSSAIN M 
(FTHR)

GRACE, A V K NAIR 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY P O, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

347 19/01/2026 GOPIKA MAHESH MAHESH K (FTHR) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

KODIYERI, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

348 19/01/2026 AJMAL M RAFEEK N (FTHR) 16/204, 
KUTTIYERICHAL, 

KADIRUR, KADIRUR, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

349 19/01/2026 Arunkumar V P Shoba (MTHR) 7/87, Kavumbagam, 
Thiruvangde, 

Kavumbagam, 670459, 
Talasserry

  

350 19/01/2026 Fathima cp Ashkar Tv (FTHR) 14/246, champad, 
pannyanur, champad P 
O, 670694, thalessery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

351 19/01/2026 A V M MUSTHAFA MAMMOOTTY (FTHR) KUNHI PUTHIYA 
VEETTIL, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
THALASSERY, 

MOOZHIKKARA, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

352 19/01/2026 AKSHAY KM SHAJ KM (FTHR) KOODATHIL 
MEETHAL HOUSE, 

KODIYERI 
MALABAR CANCER 
CENTRE, KODIYERI, 

THIRUVANGAD, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

353 19/01/2026 AMRUTHLAYA K MP VIJINA (MTHR) 6/240A, VIJINA 
NIVAS, 

CHINDANGAPOIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

354 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
A P 

MUHAMMED 
MAYAN P R (FTHR)

ZAROON, 
SAIDARPALLY, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

355 19/01/2026 SUHAIL JALAL JALALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

SHEIKHAS, 
Morakunnu, 
Thiruvangad, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thalassery

  

356 19/01/2026 Amith Surendran Surendran N K (FTHR) Nalonkandy, Menapram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalasserry

  

357 19/01/2026 HASEENA M P K ABOOBACKER M P K 
(FTHR)

AJWA 
THIRUMANGALATH, 

MENAPRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI P 

O, 670672, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

358 19/01/2026 Ashna K Raj Ajitha K (MTHR) Kottandiyil, Menapram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalasserry

  

359 19/01/2026 Siya Vinod Vinodan (FTHR) Theyyambadi Kandiyil, 
Menapram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalasserry

  

360 19/01/2026 Anishma N Shyju M (HSBN) Muthuvana, Menapram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalasserry

  

361 19/01/2026 Gokul Valsalan Valsalan (FTHR) Sreevalsam, Menapram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalasserry

  

362 19/01/2026 Ashitha P K Sheeba (MTHR) Shirana bhavan, 
Kunduchira, Kathirur, 

Ponnyam west, 670641, 
Thalassery

  

363 19/01/2026 ASWANTH ANIL E VC ANILKUMAR 
(FTHR)

6/210, EDAVALATH 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDANGAPOIL, 
KADIRUR, PONNIAM, 
670641, THALASSERY

  

364 19/01/2026 Vivek Jayaprakash V Jayaprakash V (FTHR) 17/17A,SUKRITI, 
Welding Road, Kadirur, 

Ponniam west PO, 
670641, Thalassery

  

365 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAZIL 
C K

ANTHRU M P (FTHR) MADEENAS 
MEEZHUKANDIYIL, 

PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

670671, THALASSERY

  

366 19/01/2026 Aanshil K N Sudheer Kumar P 
(FTHR)

432, Panniyannur, 
panniyannur, 

panniyannur, 670671, 
thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

367 19/01/2026 IKRA JAMAL JAMAL M (FTHR) MANAYATH HOUSE, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

368 19/01/2026 Fathimathul Mizba P K Nasiya P (MTHR) Barakha, Menapram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalasserry

  

369 19/01/2026 Arjun P Ashokan P (FTHR) Palayadan House, 
Kunduchira, Kathirur, 

Ponnyam west, 670641, 
Thalassery

  

370 19/01/2026 LIRIN MOHAN 
KUNIYIL 

MOHAN PUTHIYA 
KULANGARA (FTHR)

KOOLAPPANTAVIDA 
THAZHA KUNIYIL, 

NIDUMBRAM, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  

371 19/01/2026 Fathima Ziya Usman P A (FTHR) 03/117, Punnol, New 
Mahe, Kurichiyil, 
670102, Thalassery

  

372 19/01/2026 Muhammed Nishan P K Nasiya P (MTHR) Barakha, Menapram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalasserry

  

373 19/01/2026 RUKHSANA RAFATH ISHAQUE (FTHR) GULFAM, 
PALISSERY, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

374 19/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ MIRZA 

SAREENA K (MTHR) SAJIR MANZIL, MAIN 
ROAD, 

THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

375 19/01/2026 Sreeyuktha M P Reena V P K (MTHR) Meethalparambath, 
Menapram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalasserry

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

376 19/01/2026 AYSHA MIZNA 
JAMAL 

JAMAL M (FTHR) MANAYATH HOUSE, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 
DHARMADAM, 

670106, THALASSERY

  

377 19/01/2026 Nihal K N Sudheer kumar P 
(FTHR)

520, Panniyannur, 
Panniyannur, 

Panniyannur, 670671, 
Thalassery

  

378 19/01/2026 Fathima Ridha M Safeera M (MTHR) Pulinhol Aathas, 
Menapram, Chokli, 

Chokli, 670672, 
Thalasserry

  

379 19/01/2026 Akshith M Rama (MTHR) Kandyan House, 
Kuttimakool, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  

380 19/01/2026 Sahadevan V V Premi E K (WIFE) Vrindhavanam 
Koyittamkandi 

Thazhekuni, Menapram, 
Chokli, Chokli, 670672, 

Thalasserry

  

381 19/01/2026 Sayag Yatheendran Yatheendran C V 
(FTHR)

420, panniyannur, 
panniyannur, 

panniyannur, 670671, 
thalassery

  

382 19/01/2026 Neethu M Sunny T (FTHR) Keloth House, Pullody, 
Kadirur, ponniam west, 

670641, Thalasserry

  

383 19/01/2026 AISWARIYA K V SURESH BABU K V 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKE VALIYA 
EDAYIL, CHOKLI, 
CHOKLI, CHOKLI, 

670672, THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

384 19/01/2026 MUHAMMED C P HASEENA K (OTHR) SALAMATH, 
KONGATTE, 
PATTIYAM, 

PATHAYAKUNNU, 
670691, THALASSERY

  

385 19/01/2026 Devapriya Manoj M Manoj M (FTHR) P M House, 
Madapeedika, Kodiyeri, 
Temple Gate, 670102, 

Thalassery

  

386 19/01/2026 Mohammed HAVAZIN 
C V

ashraf banathum kandy 
(FTHR)

MARHABA,514b, 
op.mk traders,5th mile, 

kadirur, kadirur, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

387 19/01/2026 VISMAYA P DINESH BABU P 
(FTHR)

Chamblon House, 
Illathuthazhe, 

Thiruvangad, Temple 
Gate, 670102, Thalassery

  

388 19/01/2026 SUJILAL SIMINA C SAJITHA C (MTHR) 14/361 A SIDRA, 
CHIRAKKARA, 
THALASSERY, 
CHIRAKKARA, 

670104, THALASSERY

  

389 19/01/2026 AANJALINA  vk K ANIL   KUMAR  
(FTHR)

chalil paramba, 
illikunnu Thalassery, 

Thalassery, nettur, 
670105, Thalassery

  

390 19/01/2026 JAOUHARUNNISSA K 
P 

AFSAL EECHAN 
KANDY (HSBN)

SILATHU RAHMA, 
BALAM MASJID, 
THALASSERY, 
THALASSERY, 

670101, THALASSERY

  

391 19/01/2026 Sandhya C Nanu Vivek Jayaprakash V 
(HSBN)

17/17A,SUKRITI, 
Welding Road, Kadirur, 

Ponniam west PO, 
670641, Thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

392 19/01/2026 Prathyush T Shaji T (FTHR) therupparambath, 
Tharuvanatheru, kadirur, 

kadirur, 670642, 
thalassery

  

393 19/01/2026 Faiqa Faseesh Mohammed Faseesh 
Meethalakath (FTHR)

Fahamida Benzan, 
Chirakkara, Thalassery, 

Chirakkara, 670104, 
Thiruvangad

  

394 19/01/2026 RAJINA V K VINOD C (HSBN) KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKARA, 

THALASSERY, 
MOOZHIKKARA PO, 
670103, THALASSERY

  

395 19/01/2026 SNIGDHA 
CHANDRAN 

CHANDRAN A (FTHR) CHEPRATH 
THAZHAKUNIYIL, 

MONTHAL, CHOKLI, 
OLAVILAM, 673313, 

THALASSERY

  

396 19/01/2026 M C ASHOK VINADA ASHOK 
(WIFE)

19/647 THAMANNA, 
MULIYILNADA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

397 19/01/2026 Akshay Kumar A P Premadasan (FTHR) Alamullaparambath, 
Pannyannur, 
Pannyannur, 

Pannyannur, 670671, 
Thalassery

  

398 19/01/2026 Nihal Shajith Shajith K (FTHR) Punathil House, 
Ponniam West, Kadirur, 
Ponniam West, 670641, 

Thalassery

  

399 19/01/2026 ASHRAF K THAHIRA K N (WIFE) PACHAKUNIYIL 
BAITHURAHMA, 

CHAMPAD, 
PANNIYANNUR, 

CHAMPAD, 670694, 
THALASSERY

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

400 19/01/2026 FATHIMA RINZA C V ashraf banathum kandy  
(FTHR)

MARHABA,514b, 
op.mk traders,5th mile, 

kadirur, kadirur, 
670642, THALASSERY

  

401 19/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA FYSAL N (FTHR) FAZZA 
NELLIYULLATHIL, 

ARAYAKKOOL, 
CHAMPAD, 

CHAMPAD P O, 
670694, THALASSERY

  

402 19/01/2026 Ashin Shemi Shemi P (FTHR) Karayamprath, Pullody, 
Kadirur, Ponniam East, 

670641, Thalasserry

  

403 19/01/2026 LAMIHA CK LATHEEF C (FTHR) LISSAN HUT, 
KOOLIBAZAR, 

VADAKKUMPAD, 
VADAKKUMPAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

404 19/01/2026 Athul P Babu P (FTHR) Kunhi parambatth, karal 
street, kodiyeri, paraal, 

670671, Thalassery

  

405 19/01/2026 VINADA ASHOK M C ASHOK (HSBN) 19/647 THAMANNA, 
MULIYILNADA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

406 19/01/2026 Athirath A Pradeep N A (FTHR) Vishakam, Kunduchira, 
Kadirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasseri

  

407 19/01/2026 Anjima Manoj Ajitha m (MTHR) Akkarammal House, 
Vettummal, kadirur, 

kadirur, 670642, 
Thalassery

  

408 19/01/2026 Anjana A Sheeba (MTHR) Ayyathan Champlon, 
Kuttimakool, 
Thiruvangad, 

Thiruvangad, 670103, 
Thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

409 19/01/2026 AMRA ZAINAB 
HISHAM 

HISHAM (FTHR) HASHIM NIVAS, S N 
MADAM, 

KURICHIYIL, 
KURICHIYIL, 670102, 

THALASSERY

  

410 19/01/2026 Surendran C Raman (FTHR) KK Nivas, Kunduchira, 
Kadirur, Ponniam West, 

670641, Thalasseri

  

411 19/01/2026 Amayendhu Prakash A 
K 

Jayaprakash A K 
(FTHR)

SREELAKSHMI, 
Pullody, Kadirur, 

Ponniam East, 670641, 
Thalasserry

  

412 19/01/2026 Sanam Iqbal A P Marzeena A P (MTHR) 08/278A Sanam, 
Kuyyali, Thalassery, 

Kavumbhagam, 670649, 
Thalassery

  

413 19/01/2026 salman faris v fousiya v (MTHR) valiyakath house, chalil 
road, thalassery, 

thalassery, 670101, 
thalassery

  

414 19/01/2026 ARJUN P S SUJITH KUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

19/110 PUTHIYA 
PURAKKAL, 

MULIYILNADA, 
THIRUVANGAD, 
THIRUVANGAD, 

670103, THALASSERY

  

415 19/01/2026 Safiya E P E P Mariyumma E P E P 
(MTHR)

Ayshas, Kadirur, 
Kadirur, Kadirur, 

670642, Thalaseery

  

416 19/01/2026 RANA REJESH REJESH K P (FTHR) REESHMA, 
NANGARATHPEEDIKA, 

THALASSERY, 
TEMPLE GATE, 

670102, THALASSERY

  

417 19/01/2026 Mohammed Hisham 
Hyder

Rasiya T K (MTHR) Razia Manzil, 
Cherakkara, Thalassery, 

P O Cherakkara, 
670104, Thalassery

  



Jan 20, 2026, 12:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THALASSERY

Revision identity

418 19/01/2026 Sananjay m Sreejith m (FTHR) 469, balam, thalassery, 
nettur, 670105, 

thalassery

  

419 19/01/2026 PRASEED P C RAMOOTTY T (FTHR) MOTHODI HOUSE, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

ERANHOLI, 
VADAKKUMBAD, 

670105, THALASSERY

  

420 19/01/2026 Basil Zaman T M Muhammad V K (FTHR) 51/722,Aaminas, 
Chettam kunnu, 

Thalassery, Thalassery, 
670101, Thalassery

  

421 19/01/2026 DIYA P Jayathilakan P (FTHR) Parambath House 
Kanhirathinkeezhil, 

Chokli, Chokli, Chokli, 
670672, Thalassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


